
Amendments to our tariff

Revisions to Nordea’s tariff as of 1 January 2021 Current price Price as of  
1 January 2021  

Cash withdrawals from a bank account at an ATM
• Per withdrawal (if 1–4 withdrawals per month)
• Per withdrawal (if 5 or more withdrawals per month)

EUR. 0.00
EUR 0.40

EUR 0.00
EUR 0.60

Euro-denominated cash withdrawals from a bank account at 
an ATM in the EU and EEA countries 
• Per withdrawal (if 1–4 withdrawals per month)
• Per withdrawal (if 5 or more withdrawals per month)

EUR 0.00
EUR 0.40

EUR 0.00
EUR 0.60

Cash withdrawals in Swedish kronas from a bank account at 
an ATM in Sweden*
• Per withdrawal (if 1–4 withdrawals per month)
• Per withdrawal (if 5 or more withdrawals per month)

EUR 0.00
EUR 0.40

EUR 2.00 + 3 %
EUR 2.00 + 3 %

Balance query at an ATM, per query EUR 0.40 EUR 0.60

Bill payment at Nordea’s payment ATM, per bill EUR 2.25 EUR 2.75

Bill payment through payment service, per bill EUR 2.25 EUR 2.75

Printed account statement on a current account opened before 
31 August 2009 when the customer has online banking codes

EUR 0.00 EUR 1.20

Incoming international credit transfer (credit transfers in  
foreign currency or non-SEPA credit transfers), per transfer 

EUR 6.75 EUR 7.00

Extra fee for international payment if payment details are 
insufficient or incorrect

EUR 10.00 EUR 15.00

International payment order in full EUR 22.00 EUR 25.00

Investigation into and query about international payment
• when the payment is less than 3 months old
• when the payment is more than 3 months old

EUR 25.00–200.00
EUR 50.00
EUR 200.00

Safe custody of documents: Premium Customers
• �Monthly custody fee: will, prenuptial agreement or deed

of gift
• �Monthly custody fee: housing company share certificates,

mortgage bonds or other documents
• Retrieval or submission of a document

EUR 0.00

EUR 0.00

EUR 50.00

EUR 3.00

EUR 3.00

EUR 20.00

Safe custody of documents: list price
• Monthly custody fee: will, prenuptial agreement or deed of gift
• �Monthly custody fee: housing company share certificates,

mortgage bonds or other documents

EUR 2.00

EUR 3.00

EUR 3.00

EUR 3.00

*We are harmonising the pricing of cash withdrawals made in currencies other than the euro. In future, 
the price of cash withdrawals in Swedish kronas will be the same as in other foreign currencies.

The full tariff is available on our website at nordea.fi/prices.

http://nordea.fi/prices
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